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EXPORTS OF PRINCIPAL ARTICLES, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, IN 1900, 
COMPARED AS TO QUANTITY AND VALUE WITH 1899. 

(Coin and Bullion and estimated amount short not included.) 

ARTICLES. 

Animals, Living. 

Horses 
Cattle 
Sheep 
Swine 
Other animals 

Total. 

Articles of Food and Drink. 

Bacon , . 
Hams 
Meats, all other . 
Butter 
Cheese 

Codfish, dry and wet salted 
Lobsters 
Salmon 
Fish, all other 
Apples, green or ripe 

ii dried 
Fruits, all other 
Barley 
Beans 
Oats 
Pease 
Wheat 
Grain, all other 
Flour, wheat 
Oatmeal 
Potatoes 
Spirits incl'd'g ale and beer 
Other articles 

Total. 

Sundry Raw Materials. 

Asbestus 
Bark for tanning. 
Bones.. 
Coal 
Copper . 
Firewood 
Flax 
Logs 
Mica 
Nickel 
Lead, metallic.... 
Coke 
Pig iron 

VALUE. 

Actual 
in 1900. 

1,166,981 
9,080,776 
1,894,012 

14,553 
45,273 

12,201,595 

12,471,509 
286,516 
857,596 

5,122,156 
19,856,324 
1,457,902 
2,994,843 
2,678,352 
3,107,608 
1,781,698 
2,578,233 

210,892 
516,537 

1,010,425 
334,886 

2,143,179 
2,145,471 

11,995,488 
427,784 

2,791,885 
474,991 
330,231 
406,156 
508,053 

76,488,715 

At Prices 
of 1899. 

935,000 
8,029,000 
1,791,000 

11,000 
40,000 

10,806,000 

490,909 
61,899 
46,257 

4,599,602 
1,387,388 

117,751 
196,769 
760.410 
136,352 

1,040,498 
678,859 
33,770 

137,651; 

11,735,000 
277,000 
748.000 

4,642,000 
16,437,000 
1,337,000 
2,904,000 
2,543,000 
3,620,000 
1,774,000 
2,332,000 

221,000 
473,000 
993,000 
246,000 

2,196,000 
2,064,000 

12,725,000 
434,000 

3,010,000 
483,000 
345,000 

* 412,000 
477,000 

INCREASED OB DECREASED VALUE. 

Due to Variation in 

Quantity. Price. 

36,000 
494,000 
250,000 

5,000 
33,000 

— 235,000 

1,781,000 
186,000 
376,000 
941,000 
340,000 
70,000 

201,000 
144,000 

1,036,000 
192,000 
289,000 
209,000 
73,000 

883,000 
7,000 

1,072,000 
108,000' + 

4,940,000 — 
• 6,000 — 

95,000 — 
86,000 — 
30,000 — 
67,000 — 

141,000 + 

+ 232,000 
+ 1,052,000 
+ 103,000 
+ 4,000 
+ 5,000 

1,396,000 

737,000 
10,000 

110,000 
480,000 

3,419,000 
121,000 
91,000 

135,000 
513,000 

8,000 
246,000 
10,000 
44,000 
17,000 
89,000 
53,000 
82,000 

729,000 
6,000 

218,000 
8,000 

15,000 
6,000 

31,000 

72,427,000 + 8,175,000 

628,000;+ 
57,000 + 
42,000 — 

5,126,000! + 
1,504,000; + 

118,000 
160,000 
723,000 
135,000 
930,000 
534,000 
50,000 + 

146,000 + 

174,000 
8,000 
4,000 

1,563,000 
581,000 

6,000 
93,000 

846,000 
13,000 
64,000 

361,000 
34,000 
95,000 

4,062,000 

137,000 
5,000 
4,000 

526,000 
117,000 

28,000 
37,000 
1,000 

110,000 
145,000 
16,000 
8,000 

Actually 
more or less 
than 1899. 

9 
268,918 
557,941 
353,155 

9,489 
28,234 

1,161,269 

2,517,927 
176,380 
485,658 

1,421,283 
3,079,559 

190,839 
291,799 

9,266 
523,413 
199,937 
43,119 

218,764 
28,870 

900,385 
95,851 

1,125,209 
189,873 

4,211,001 
38 

313,403 
78,423 
14,754 
61,167 

109,776 

+ 12,237,044 

37,433 
13,009 

41 
1,036,808 

464,409 
5,960 

121,637 
809,001 

11,887 
45,961 

216,490 
18,086 
86,884 


