EXPORTS OF PRINCIPAL ARTICLES, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, IN 1900, COMPARED AS TO QUANTITY AND VALUE WITH 1899.

(Coin and Bullion and estimated amount short not included.)

					=			
	VALUE.		INCREASED OR DECREASED VALUE.					
ARTICLES.	Actual in 1900.	At Prices of 1899.	Due to Variation in				Actually more or less	
			-C	Quantity.		Price.		than 1899.
Animals, Living.	\$	\$		\$		\$		\$
Horses	1,166,981	935,000	1+	36,000	+	232,000	 +	268,918
The second secon	9,080,776	8,029,000		494,000		1,052,000	+	557,941
Sheep.	1,894,012	1,791,000		250,000		103,000		353,155
Swine	14,553	11,000		5,000		4,000		9,489
Other animals	45,273	40,000	-	33,000	+	5,000	-	28,234
Total	12,201,595	10,806,000	_	235,000	+	1,396,000	+	1,161,269
Articles of Food and Drink.							_	
Bacon	12,471,509	11,735,000	+	1,781,000	+	737,000	+	2,517,927
Hams.	286,516	277,000		186,000		10,000		176,380
Meats, all other	857,596	748,000		376,000		110,000		485,658
Butter	5,122,156	4,642,000	+	941,000		480,000	+	1,421,283
Cheese	19,856,324	16,437,000		340,000		3,419,000		3,079,559
Eggs	1,457,902	1,337,000		70,000		121,000		190,839
Codfish, dry and wet salted	2,994,843	2,904,000		201,000		91,000	+	291,799
Lobsters	2,678,352	2,543,000		144,000		135,000		9,266 523,413
Salmon	3,107,608 $1,781,698$	3,620,000 1,774,000		1,036,000 192,000	_	513,000 8,000		199,937
Apples, green or ripe	2,578,233	2,332,000	_	289,000		246,000		43,119
dried	210,892	221,000		209,000		10,000		218,764
Fruits, all other	516,537	473,000		73,000		44,000		28,870
Barley	1,010,425	993,000		883,000	+	17,000		900,385
Beans	334,886	246,000		7,000	+	89,000	+	95,851
Oats	2,143,179	2,196,000		1,072,000		53,000		1,125,209
Pease.	2,145,471	2,064,000		108,000		82,000		189,873
Wheat.	11,995,488	12,725,000		4,940,000		729,000		4,211,001
Grain, all other	427,784 $2,791,885$	434,000		6,000 95,000		$6,000 \\ 218,000$		38
Oatmeal	474,991	3,010,000 483,000		95,000 86,000		8,000		313,403 78,423
Potatoes	330,231	345,000		30,000		15,000		14,754
Spirits incl'd'g ale and beer	406,156	412,000		67,000		6,000		61,167
Other articles	508,053	477,000		141,000		31,000		109,776
Total	76,488,715	72,427,000	+	8,175,000	+	4,062,000	+	12,237,044
Sundry Raw Materials.								
Asbestus	490,909	628,000	+	174,000	_	137,000	+	37,433
Bark for tanning	61,899	57,000		8,000		5,000		13,009
Bones	46,257	42,000		4,000	+	4,000	_	41
Coal.	4,599,602	5,126,000		1,563,000		526,000		1,036,808
Copper . Firewood	1,387,388	1,504,000		581,000		117,000	+	464,409
Flax	117,751 196,769	118,000	_	6,000		90,000	_	5,960
Logs	760,410	169,000 723,000		93,000		28,000		121,637
Logs	136,352	135,000		846,000 13,000		37,000 1,000		809,001 11,887
Nickel.	1,040,498	930,000		64,000		110,000	+	45,961
Lead, metallic	678,859	534,000		361,000		145,000		216,490
Coke	33,770	50,000		34 000	_	16,000		18,086
Pig iron	137,651	146,000		95,000	_	8,000		86,884
						150		1.50